DIAMOND
 CBN WHEELS
RESINOID
METAL &
VITRIFIED
2
3
EHWA has become an international benchmark for success because of

PAGE
5
HOW TO ORDER DIAMOND AND CBN WHEELS
MARKINGS FOR DIAMOND AND CBN WHEELS
	 Resinoid and Vitrified
	 Metal
DIAMOND AND CBN TYPES
	 Resinoid and Vitrified
	 Metal
BOND MODIFICATIONS
	 Resinoid
	 Vitrified
	 Metal
BOND LISTS
	 Resinoid
	 Vitrified
	 Metal
WHEEL SHAPES AND AVAILABILITY
	 Stock Standard Diamond Grinding Wheels
	 Quick Reference Guide
	 Key to Letter Dimensions for Diamond and CBN Wheels
	 Wheel Shapes
	 Wheel Availability
GENERAL INFORMATION
	 Diamond Grinding Wheel
	 CBN Grinding Wheel
1.	 SHAPE
2.	 DIMENSION Provide the shape and dimensions in detail. If possible, include a drawing.
3.	 ABRASIVE
4.	 GRIT SIZE
5.	 GRADE
6.	 CONCENTRATION
7.	 BOND
8.	 QUANTITY
In order to handle your order properly, we also like to be informed of the following:
9.	 WORK
	 A)	 Material (type & quality)
	 B)	 Shape
	 C)	Dimension and dimensional tolerance (precision)
	 D)	Hardness
	 E)	 Grinding removal or depth of cut
	 F)	 Required surface roughness (Rmax, Ra, Rz)
10. MACHINE USED
	 A)	 Type
	 B)	 Horse power
11. GRINDING CONDITION
	 A)	 Wheel speed: r. p. m.
	 B)	 Infeed            : u. mm
	 C)	Table speed  : m/min
	 D)	Cross feed    : mm
	 E)	 Coolant         : (dry or wet, coolant type)
This catalog does not reflect all of the products
that can be manufactured at EHWA.
For information on wheel shapes not shown
in this catalog, please contact the Sales Dept.
of EHWA Diamond Ind. Co., Ltd., 1-844-EHWAUSA.
HOW TO ORDER
DIAMOND AND CBN WHEELS
When placing your orders, please provide us with the following information.
6
MARKINGS FOR
DIAMOND AND CBN WHEELS
RESINOID AND VITRIFIED BOND
D 200 N 100 B A 3
ABRASIVE GRIT SIZE
(MESH)
GRADE CONCENTRATION BOND BOND
MODIFICATION
DEPTH
DIAMOND NORMAL RESINOID
D 60 25 = 1.1ct/cc BA 1.5
ND 80 50 = 2.2ct/cc BB 2
DM 100 J = SOFT 75 = 3.3ct/cc B = RESINOID BC 3
CSD 120 100 = 4.4ct/cc BCT 4
140 125 = 5.5ct/cc BD 5
170 N = MEDIUM 150 =6.6ct/cc V = VITRIFIED BE 6
200 175= 7.7ct/cc BG 7
230 200 =8.8ct/cc BH 8
270 R = HARD BN 10
325 BP
400 BQ
CBN MICRON BXC
B 40/60 B34
NB 40/50 B39
BM 30/40 PAE
NBM 22/36 PA8
20/30 BMX
15/25 VITRIFIED
8/16 VA
6/12 VB
4/8 VBT
3/6 VC
2/4 VD
0/2 VE
VH
VCL
7
MARKINGS FOR
DIAMOND AND CBN WHEELS
METAL BOND
MVD 200 N 100 M A 3
ABRASIVE GRIT SIZE
(MESH)
GRADE CONCENTRATION BOND BOND
MODIFICATION
DEPTH
DIAMOND NORMAL
MVD 20 25 = 1.1ct/cc MB2 1.5
SDS 30 50 = 2.2ct/cc MB2-1 2
HD 40 J = SOFT 75 = 3.3ct/cc M = METAL M6P5 3
MMD 50 100 = 4.4ct/cc ME 4
60 125 = 5.5ct/cc MG6 5
80 N = MEDIUM 150 =6.6ct/cc MG8 6
100 MAC 7
120 MA 8
140 R = HARD MS 10
170 MS1
200 MF
230 MH
270 MSC
325
400
CBN MICRON
MB 40/60
MBH 30/40
22/36
15/25

R MH3, 4
N MS
FERRITE
R
GENERAL GRINDING
MSC
CENTERLESS WHEEL FOR
CERAMIC R SCREW GRINDING MF
* NOTE : Not all grades/bonds listed above are available in all wheel shapes.
15
WHEEL SHAPES & AVAILABILITY
16
Carbide Cut Off Wheel Shape Size D x T x H (in) Abrasive Width T (in) Abrasive Depth X (in) Grit Size (mesh) Face Angle (V) Hardness Con Bond Type Core Material GT Cust P / N Wet or Dry CNC or Manual
1A1R 6 X .030 X 1-1/4 0.030  1/4 120 - 100 RD1A1R-15021903 Dry both
1A1R 6 X .035 X 1-1/4 0.035  1/4 100 - 100 RD1A1R54241-7 Dry both
1A1R 6 X .040 X 1-1/4 0.040  1/4 120 - 100 RD1A1R14121004 Dry both
1A1R 6 X .045 X 1-1/4 0.045  1/4 120 - 100 RD1A1R14121005 Dry both
1A1R 6 X .060 X 1-1/4 0.060  1/4 120 - 100 RD1A1R15050814 Dry both
1A1R 6 X .0625 X 1-1/4 0.0625  1/4 100 - 100 RD1A1R10062103 Dry both
1A1R 8 X .045 X 1-1/4 0.045  1/4 120 - R 100 BG Steel RD1A1R14121006 Dry both
1A1R 8 X .060 X 1-1/4 0.060  1/4 80 - 100 RD1A1R9052704 Dry both
1A1R 10 X .0625 X 1-1/4 0.0625  1/4 80 - 100 RD1A1R10062102 Dry both
1A1R 10 X .070 X 1 0.070  1/4 150 - 100 RD1A1R10112301 Dry both
1A1R 14 X .070 X 1 0.070  1/4 150 - 100 RD1A1R10112303 Dry both
Flute Grinding Wheel Shape Size D x T x H (in) Abrasive Width T (in) Abrasive Depth X (in) Grit Size (mesh) Face Angle (V) Hardness Con Bond Type Core Material GT Cust P / N Wet or Dry CNC or Manual
Small Tool Priority > 1A1 4 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 230 - R 125 PA8 Al RD1A114121007 Wet CNC
1A1 4 X 1/4 X 1-1/4  1/4  1/4 270 - R 100 BMX Cu RD1A114121008-1 Wet CNC
1A1 4 X 3/8 X 1-1/4  3/8  1/4 270 - R 100 BMX Cu RD1A114121008-2 Wet CNC
1A1 4 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 270 - R 100 BMX Cu RD1A114121008 Wet CNC
Small Tool Priority > 1A1 5 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 230 - R 125 PA8 Al RD1A114121009 Wet CNC
1A1 5 X 1/4 X 1-1/4  1/4  1/4 270 - R 100 BMX Cu RD1A114121010-1 Wet CNC
1A1 5 X 3/8 X 1-1/4  3/8  1/4 270 - R 100 BMX Cu RD1A114121010-2 Wet CNC
1A1 5 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 270 - R 100 BMX Cu RD1A114121010 Wet CNC
Small Tool Priority > 1A1 6 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 230 - R 125 PA8 Al RD1A114121011 Wet CNC
1A1 6 X 1/4 X 1-1/4  1/4  1/4 270 - R 100 BMX Cu RD1A114121012-1 Wet CNC
1A1 6 X 3/8 X 1-1/4  3/8  1/4 270 - R 100 BMX Cu RD1A114121012-2 Wet CNC
1A1 6 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 270 - R 100 BMX Cu RD1A114121012 Wet CNC
1A1 4 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 180 - R 100 BG Al RD1A115050809 Wet/Dry Both
1A1 4 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 220 - R 100 BG Al RD1A115050810 Wet/Dry Both
Maximum
Versatility &
Economy
1A1 6 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 180 - R 100 BG Al RD1A1-15021901 Wet/Dry Both
1A1 6 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 220 - R 100 BG Al RD1A1-15021902 Wet/Dry Both
1A1 8 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 180 - R 100 BG Al RD1A115050811 Wet/Dry Both
1A1 8 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 220 - R 100 BG Al RD1A115050812 Wet/Dry Both
Small Tool Priority > 1V1 4 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 230 10° R 125 PA8 Al RD1V114121013 Wet CNC
1V1 4 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 270 30° R 100 BMX Cu RD1V114121014 Wet CNC
1V1 100mm X 13mm X 31.75mm 13mm 6mm 270/325 25° R 125 BXT Al RD1V115071702 Wet CNC
Small Tool Priority > 1V1 5 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 230 10° R 125 PA8 Al RD1V114121015 Wet CNC
1V1 5 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 270 30° R 100 BMX Cu RD1V114121016 Wet CNC
Small Tool Priority > 1V1 6 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 230 10° R 125 PA8 Al RD1V114121017 Wet CNC
1V1 6 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 270 30° R 100 BMX Cu RD1V114121018 Wet CNC
1V1 150mm X 13mm X 31.75mm 13mm 6mm 270/325 25° R 125 BXT Al RD1V115071701 Wet CNC
* All prices and specifications are subject to change without notice - please call 1-844-EHWAUSA for latest information
17
Carbide Cut Off Wheel Shape Size D x T x H (in) Abrasive Width T (in) Abrasive Depth X (in) Grit Size (mesh) Face Angle (V) Hardness Con Bond Type Core Material GT Cust P / N Wet or Dry CNC or Manual
1A1R 6 X .030 X 1-1/4 0.030  1/4 120 - 100 RD1A1R-15021903 Dry both

1A1 8 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 220 - R 100 BG Al RD1A115050812 Wet/Dry Both
Small Tool Priority > 1V1 4 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 230 10° R 125 PA8 Al RD1V114121013 Wet CNC
1V1 4 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 270 30° R 100 BMX Cu RD1V114121014 Wet CNC
1V1 100mm X 13mm X 31.75mm 13mm 6mm 270/325 25° R 125 BXT Al RD1V115071702 Wet CNC
Small Tool Priority > 1V1 5 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 230 10° R 125 PA8 Al RD1V114121015 Wet CNC
1V1 5 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 270 30° R 100 BMX Cu RD1V114121016 Wet CNC
Small Tool Priority > 1V1 6 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 230 10° R 125 PA8 Al RD1V114121017 Wet CNC
1V1 6 X 1/2 X 1-1/4  1/2  1/4 270 30° R 100 BMX Cu RD1V114121018 Wet CNC
1V1 150mm X 13mm X 31.75mm 13mm 6mm 270/325 25° R 125 BXT Al RD1V115071701 Wet CNC
STOCK STANDARD
DIAMOND GRINDING WHEELS
See our website www.Ehwa Diamond USA.com for the latest offer.
18
Gash Grinding Wheel Shape Size D x T x H (in) Abrasive Width T (in) Abrasive Depth X (in) Grit Size (mesh) Face Angle (V) Hardness Con Bond Type Core Material GT Cust P / N Wet or Dry CNC or Manual
Small Tool Priority > 1V1 5 X 1/2 X 1-1/4    1/2   1/4 270 30° R 125 PA6 Al RD1V114121019 Wet CNC
1V1 5 X 1/2 X 1 1/4    1/2   1/4 270 45° R 100 BMX Cu RD1V114121020 Wet CNC
Relief Grinding Wheel Shape Size D x T x H (in) Abrasive Width U, W (in) Abrasive Depth X (in) Grit Size (mesh) Face Angle (V) Hardness Con Bond Type Core Material GT Cust P / N Wet or Dry CNC or Manual
Small Tool Priority > 11V9 3-3/4 X 1-1/2 X 1-1/4  3/8  1/8 230 - R 125 BCT Powder Al RD11V914121021 Dry CNC
11V9 3-3/4 X 1-1/2 X 1-1/4  3/8  1/8 270 - R 100 BMX Powder Al RD11V914121022 Wet CNC
Small Tool Priority > 11V9 5 X 1-3/4 X 1-1/4  3/8  1/8 230 - R 125 BCT Powder Al RD11V914121023 Wet CNC
11V9 5 X 1-3/4 X 1-1/4   3/8  1/8 270 - R 100 BMX Powder Al RD11V914121024 Wet CNC
11V9 3-3/4 X 1-1/2 X 1-1/4  3/8  1/8 180 - R 100 BG Powder Al RD11V915050805 Dry Manual
Maximum
Versatility &
Economy
11V9 3-3/4 X 1-1/2 X 1-1/4  3/8  1/8 220 - R 100 BG Powder Al RD11V915050806 Dry Manual
11V9 5 X 1-3/4 X 1-1/4   7/16  1/8 180 - R 100 BG Powder Al RD11V915050807 Dry Manual
11V9 5 X 1-3/4 X 1-1/4   7/16  1/8 220 - R 100 BG Powder Al RD11V915050808 Dry Manual
12V9 6 X 1 X 1-1/4  3/8  1/8 180 - R 100 BG Powder Al RD12V915050813 Dry Manual
Burr Grinding Wheel Shape Size D x T x H (in) Abrasive Width T (in) Abrasive Depth X (in) Grit Size (mesh) Face Angle (V) Hardness Con Bond Type Core Material GT Cust P / N Wet or Dry CNC or Manual
1V1 6" X 2.6mm X 1-1/4 2.6mm  1/4 325 40° N 160 ME4 Steel MD1V114060302-2 Wet CNC
CNC 1V1 6" X 2.6mm X 1-1/4 2.6mm  1/4 270 30° N 150 ME4 Steel MD1V114060302-1 Wet CNC
Priority